DKCKYpPCUMOHHaA nporpaMma Ha Tennoxone MBaH ByHuH no MmapwpyTty KasaHb -
TeTioWwM - YnbAHOBCK - CaMmapa - TonbatTn - bonrap - KasaHb ¢ 04.06.2026 no

07.06.2026
04.06, YeTBeEpPr KasaHb
05.06, NMaTHuua TeTioum
05.06, MNaTHuua Y nbAHOBCK
06.06, Cy66oT1a Camapa
06.06, Cy66oT1a TonbATTH

07.06, BockpeceHbe bonrap

07.06, BockpeceHbe KasaHb

MpubbiTHne:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

MpubbiTHe:

08:00

17:00

08:00

17:00

09:00

19:00

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

OTnpaBneHune:

20:30

12:00

20:00

12:00

21:00

12:00



